

Community Development Department

121 South McDonough Street, Jonesboro, GA 30236 Office: (770) 477-3569

https://www.claytoncountyga.gov/government/community-development

Sewer Approval

CLAYTON COUNTY PLUMBING INSPECTIONS

Plumbing Permit #	Clayton County Trenching Card # or Georgia State Competent Persons Card #	Date
Please accept this affidavit for	the sewer at	
	(Address)	
(Subdivision)	(Lot #)	
-	r to comply with O.S.H.A. Regulations and Clayton Cone all responsibility and liability for installation of the built	
with the current edition of the I/We relieve Clayton County at	is my/our responsibility to insure that the sewer line instate Standard Plumbing Code, with all revisions, adopted by and its' inspectors from any liability for damages, loss of pulled in accordance with the current edition of the Standard	y Clayton County. roperty and for the
•	Office of Clayton County that the sewer installation is/w Plumbing code as adopted by Clayton County.	vill be installed in
NOTARY PUBLIC	COMPANY NAME	& ADDRESS
NOTARY SEAL	State License Holde	er Signature
	State Card	1 #